P6000
Remote Mount
Miniature Pressure Sensors
Typical Applications
Standard Full Scale Pressure Ranges
0-200 and 0-500 mBarG (Gage)
0-1, 0-2, 0-3.5, 0-5 and 0-7 BarG (Gage) or BarA
(Absolute)

been selected in terms of pressure range, design and specific measuring conditions.
Non-compliance can result in serious injury and/or damage to the equipment.
How to Order
P6000 Remote Mount Miniature Pressure Transducer
Pressure Range
Pressure Reference
0 - 2.5 PSIG
0 - 5 PSIG
0 - 15 PSIG or PSIA
0 - 30 PSIG or PSIA
0 - 50 PSIG or PSIA
0 - 75 PSIG or PSIA
0 - 100 PSIG or PSIA
0 - 200 mBarG
0 - 500 mBarG
0 - 1 BarG or BarA
0 - 2 BarG or BarA
0 - 3.5 BarG or BarA
0 - 5 BarG or BarA
0 - 7 BarG or BarA
A
G
Absolute
Gage
Electrical Termination
Pin Header
Pin Header with Mating Connector 12” Lead Wires
A
B
Example: P6000 - 30 - G - A
Description: P6000 Pressure Sensor, 0 - 30 PSI, Gage,
        Pin Header with no Mating Connector
P6000 - 30 - G  -  A
Use this diagram, working top to bottom and left to right to construct your model
number. An example is shown below. Custom OEM options are also available.